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No. of Sheepon
April 30,

1900.
April30,

1901.

Wilson, J. L., Mangawhara, Hinuera
?Vood, John, Woodville Park, Te Aroha ... 2573

8
2532

10

156,914 170,519
WEST TAUPO AND KAWHIACOUNTIES

(In Taupo Subdivision).
Ulan, Thos., Tokaanu
Lnderson, Thomas, Tβ Kuiti
3ayly, Brothers, Urenui
31ack Brothers, Awakino
3riscoe, R. D., Awakino
Juckle, W. and I., Mahoenui
Elliott and Bayley, Waitara
SUiot, J. B., Awakino
SUis, J.W., e/o E. Pascoe, Paemako
DUis, J.W., Puketarata, Otorohanga
Smery, Wm., Otorohanga
Sruini Paranilii, Tokaanu
George and King, Awakino
Hbbon, Nicholas, Mahoenui
3-iven, Richard, Ruapuke, Aotea
3-orrie, M., Te Mania, Kihikihi
Jower, William, Patea (near New Plymouth)
3-race, J. E., Tokaanu
Jrace, William H., Kihikihi
3-rice, James, Waimanu, Kihikihi, c/o 0.Storey
ilapeta, Heta, Tokaanu
laare Waaka, Tokaanu
lemi Mokena, Kihikihi
lemoa, Watea, Tokaanu
lira te Akau, Poaru, Tokaanu
3ori Tamiwhana, Tokaanu
louston, Joseph, Mahoenui
lughee, Thomas, Kakepuku
Hughes, W. T., Pirongia, Kakepuku
rvine, W., Paemako
laranga Tamaki, Atiamuri
iatipa te Awarahi, Kakepuku
lay, W. G., Kihikihi
£eepa, Puataata, Tokaanu
Selly, —., c/o W. P. Kelly, Awakino
ling, Charles, Otorohanga
Cnuekey, Wm. S., Awakino, via, Waitara ...jever, J. F., Awakino
Hahirini Ngapuke, c/o Q-. Blake, Tokaanu ...
Hatenga Hapi, Tokaanu
Vlika, Tokaanu
Ifgarama Haoni, Tokaanu
Ifiheta Pango, Tokaanu
Ifikora Tautau, Pirongia
)ld John, Mahoenui
Drmsby, John, Otorohanga
Pairama, Tβ Kuiti
?akau and Tohe, Tokaanu
Parameta Patena, Tokaanu
Paranihi, Erini, Tokaanu
Parekahu, Tokaanu
3atatai, Tokaanu
Patena Hohepa, Tokaanu
Patena Hoko papake, Tokaanu
Pafceriki te Aue, Tokaanu
Puku, Anderson, Te Kuiti
Juinn, Charles, Kawhia ,.,
iangitakatu, 1okaanu
iawiri Hauparoa, Otorohanga
Jenata Ngahana, Tokaanu
lobison and Beeves, Paparahia, Awakino ...iearancke, W., Hauwai Kopua Kakepuku ...Street, H. II., Mahoenui
Pe Araui Matawaia (executors), c/o J. Grice,

Tokaanu
Oe Hapimana, Rev., Pirongia
Pe Heuheu Tukino, Taupo, Tokaanu
De Otimi TJeri, Tokaanu
Deoti Rewi, Tokaanu
Ce Popoterangi Manaia, Tokaanu
Ce Takiwa te Homo (Executors), c/o J. Grice,

Tokaanu
Pe Tua Hamuera Moroa, Taupo
Dweedie Brothers, Awakino
De Whetu, Tautari, Tokaanu
Cohiraukura, Tokaanu

304
100

1012
594
200

4050
278

5227
85

396

155
296
636

3000

200
2129

500
680

50
100

474
142

284
1400

100

30
3060

Nil
Nil
545
183
667
334

3850
245

2757
1100
Nil

100
690
243
174
759

1691
1096
Nil
1643
400
560

Nil
170
300
155

Nil
Nil
558
840

96
378

10
2435

640
210
395

40
Nil
125
92

Nil
100
200
162
487

Nil
90

1091
Nil
Nil

■ Nil
200

1050
Nil
Nil

50
200
263

Nil
959
287
314

Nil

484
50
36

173
149
100
192
195

1000

137
100

138770
100

55
500

1150
161
150

175

197
1375
397
288
433

900
91

100

141
Nil
Nil
Nil

200
Nil1136

100
2311

75
245

Nil
1995
Nil

610

No. of Sheep on
April30, April 30,

1900. 1901.

Toki, Anderson, Te Kuiti
Turnbull, T. O., Xawhia
Turner, Thos., Otorohanga
Wai Behu Eupena, Tokaanu
Wautu Herangi, Kopura, Pirongia
Whetu, Taupo
Wiremu Hohepa,Tokaanu
Wright, —., Mahoenui

100

350
700
610

Nil
550
400
750

Nil
300
340
580

300

41,803 34,870
EAST TAUPO AND ROTOEUA

COUNTIES
(In Bay of Plenty Subdivision).

Adams, J. S., Oropi Bush, Tauranga
Aterea te Kanohi, Eotorua
Butcher, W. G., Eotorua
Crowther, J., Tauhara, Taupo
Hemi Taite, Taupo
Hipirini, Te Whetu, Eotorua
Hohepa Poia, Galatea
Kiritapu, Titia, Waiotapu, Eotorua
Kirk, Henry, Te Ngai, Eotorua
Maata, Ngarimu, Waiotapu, Eotorua
Maria Horomona, Waitapu, Eotorua
Mita Taupopoki, Eotorua
Panapa Nihotahi, Whakarewarewa, Eotorua
Paunini, Moke, Eotorua
Pukepuke, Eawhiri, Galatea
Eewiti te Eakaherea, Te Toko, Taupo
Taiawhio, Whakarewarewa, Eotorua
Takerei, H., Waiotapu, Eotorua
Te Kiato, Waiotapu
Te Konui Moe, Waiotapu
Te Ngaroroa, Waiotapu
Te Eohu te Waaka, Whakarewarewa, Botorua
Te Tokoihi Pakapaka, Waiotapu
Te Waaka, Opepe, Taupo
Tβ Whiringa Tawera, Taupo
Tiamu Hemopo, Oranui, Taupo
Tikina Gotty and Puia te Tomo, Taupo
Wikiriwhi te Tuaahu, Eotorua
Wi Pauro te Whareaitu, Whakarewa, Eotorua

100
100

1700
40

150
100
150
61
79

400
1100

95
120
64

100
110

2000
Kit

67
77

200
25

131
400

1216
Nil

42
80

224
400

Nil
845
130
110
36

Nil
74
42

Nil
Nil

800
Nil
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300
80

785
100
79

132
62
46
90
47

146
60

6,186 7,129
COEOMANDEL COUNTY

(In Auckland Subdivision).
Anthony, Stephen, Cabbage Bay, Coromandel
Blackmore Kdward, Coromandel
Bolton, Mary, Wairore, Cabbage Bay
Bridle, J., Cabbage Bay
Bronland, A., Port Charles
Bronland, H., Port Charles
Carey, Eobert, Port Charles
Chambers, Thomas, Cabbage Bay
Cowie, William, Whitianga
Dawson, Herbert, Mercury Island, Kuaotunu
Evans, Owen, CabbageBay
Foster, George, Coromandel
Goudie, T. C, Cabbage Bay
Hamilton, David, Bush Park, Whitianga ....Hamilton, William, Whitianga
Hamuera Bamari, Manaia, Coromandel
Harold, P. L., Tapu
Hartig, Henry, Whitianga
Hohepa Mataitana, Parawai
James, S., Coromandel
Jeffcoat.E., SpringValleyFarm, Cabbage Bay
Keenan, H. W., Gum Town
Kerr, Martha, Port Charles
Kirk, W., Mercury Bay
Lynch, John, Coromandel
Mackay, Hector, Gum Town
McCall, and Plummer, Coromandel
McGregor, John, Malagawatch, Whitianga
McKay, J. D., Eiverslea, Gum Town
McLeod, Donald, Kuaotunu, Opitonui
McLoughlin, John, Glenmore, Tapu
Nairn, A. C. and G. A., Port Charles
Nairn, Charles, Sandy Bay, Port Charles ...Otto, Andrew (Estate of), Cabbage Bay
Quibell, William, Mercury Bay
Shrimpton, Samuel, Coromandel

132
198
97

553
164
159
263

2086
83

481
286
152
97

260
145
132
124
750
208
70

286

148
214
162
74

687
248
180
195
39

1157
121
683
272
144
81

155
190
185

Nil
736

Nil
65

292
58

3140
9

148
107
132
150
195
100
41

235
91

317

1512
76
82

175
138
80

188
189

226
70

268
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